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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Kevin Doyle            M3539         1/15    6:00       18:33
2     Zachery Moore          M3034         1/27    6:25       19:09
3     Joe Ayala              M2529         1/23    6:48       19:43
4     Josh Lacan             M3034         2/27    6:25       19:52
5     William Cooper         M3034         3/27    6:28       20:04
6     Shane Brookshire       M2529         2/23    6:33       20:18
7     Miles King             M1315          1/8    6:52       21:14
8     Erik Heine             M3539         2/15    6:53       21:21
9     Paul Hatch             M2529         3/23    6:59       21:23
10    Dwight Jones           M4044         1/12    6:58       21:33
11    Trent Coon             M1315          2/8    7:03       21:47
12    Robert Purkiss         M2024         1/24    7:16       22:21
13    Toby Silver            M4549         1/16    7:17       22:31
15    Cecil Wilber           M2024         2/24    7:34       22:32
16    Cooper Phillips        M1315          3/8    7:24       22:44
17    Michael Fassler        M2024         3/24    7:28       23:03
18    Grady Dawson           M912          1/11    7:29       23:07
19    Scott Elliot           M2024         4/24    7:30       23:11
20    Paul Bruffett          M3034         4/27    7:35       23:18
21    Joseph Drebaum         M3034         5/27    7:40       23:20
22    Cory Wood              M3034         6/27    7:40       23:27
24    Jake Netherton         M2024         5/24    7:36       23:31
26    Logan Disch            M2024         6/24    7:38       23:32
27    Doug Beagle            M6569          1/7    7:43       23:39
29    Rye Finegan            M2529         4/23    7:45       23:43
30    Jason Wildeman         M3034         7/27    7:46       23:46
33    Jared Ward             M3034         8/27    8:01       24:14
35    Michael Elmgreen       M3034         9/27    8:03       24:23
37    Shane Warren           M3539         3/15    7:59       24:24
38    David Tappe            M4044         2/12    7:57       24:32
39    Dean Dawson            M6064          1/7    7:57       24:33
40    Tristan Glass          M1315          4/8    7:57       24:39
41    Jonathan Black         M00            1/3    7:59       24:41
42    Garrett Robberson      M2529         5/23    8:00       24:44
43    James Moffitt          M5054         1/10    8:11       24:52
44    Hector Rodriguez       M2024         7/24    8:12       25:13
45    Jack Robinson          M1619          1/3    8:10       25:16
46    Mike Goncalves         M3539         4/15    8:16       25:29
48    Aaron Diaz             M2024         8/24    8:18       25:38
50    Dave Pendleton         M4549         2/16    8:19       25:42
52    Shaeffer Gast          M2529         6/23    8:32       25:54
54    Zeke Dawson            M912          2/11    8:30       25:56
56    Kevin Hayes            M4549         3/16    8:25       25:58
59    Charlie Robinson       M1315          5/8    8:26       26:05
61    Nathaniel Branscum     M1315          6/8    8:39       26:17
63    Jim Tincher            M4549         4/16    8:34       26:26
64    Nathan Boylan          M6064          2/7    8:36       26:26
68    Jeff Kunkle            M6064          3/7    8:39       26:35
71    Stephen Isernhagen     M2529         7/23    8:45       26:48
75    Tristan Duggan         M912          3/11    8:47       27:08
76    Dave Lopez             M4044         3/12    8:50       27:09
77    Stacy Fagan            M3034        10/27    8:50       27:09
79    Chris Fidler           M3034        11/27    9:00       27:12
81    Preston Biller         M3034        12/27    9:03       27:17
82    Gregory Beben          M3539         5/15    9:03       27:18
84    Ken Wilke              M4044         4/12    9:06       27:22
85    Dax Jaggers            M912          4/11    8:53       27:22
87    Robert Hanna           M5054         2/10    8:55       27:23
88    Brock Crockett-Beck    M1619          2/3    9:01       27:26
91    Jeremy Kaufman         M3034        13/27    9:02       27:31
93    Michael Williamson     M2529         8/23    9:14       27:35
95    Cody Owens             M3539         6/15    9:01       27:36
96    Clint Owens            M3539         7/15    9:01       27:36
98    Rick Traczyk           M4549         5/16    9:04       27:41
99    Craig Myers            M4549         6/16    9:02       27:42
101   Kelly Hilburn          M5559         1/16    8:59       27:46
104   Vincent Knight         M4044         5/12    9:05       27:57
106   Raymond Rudnicki       M00            2/3    9:25       28:02
110   Bryan Bolding          M4044         6/12    9:10       28:05
111   Thomas Rudnicki        M912          5/11    9:25       28:05
112   Jeff Bolding           M6569          2/7    9:10       28:05
113   Chase Bolding          M3034        14/27    9:10       28:06
118   Jarrod Michoski        M3539         8/15    9:27       28:21
119   Simon Lockington       M3539         9/15    9:19       28:22
123   Ed Lozano              M6569          3/7    9:25       28:30
126   Tom Knudsen            M2529         9/23    9:30       28:40
128   Jeff Oakley            M5559         2/16    9:25       28:50
129   Skip Tangner           M6064          4/7    9:21       28:55
131   Collier Hill           M912          6/11    9:22       28:59
132   Keaton Goad            M2024         9/24    9:24       29:03
133   Rich Oakley            M5054         3/10    9:29       29:04
135   Steve Thomas           M5559         3/16    9:34       29:16
137   Steve Hofener          M6064          5/7    9:28       29:18
138   Steve Krause           M6064          6/7    9:28       29:18
142   Michael Herrera        M912          7/11    9:36       29:31
145   Steve Stallbaumer      M4044         7/12    9:40       29:39
147   Bryce Givens           M2529        10/23    9:39       29:45
149   Jason Johnston         M3539        10/15    9:39       29:47
150   Jason Grochowsky       M3539        11/15    9:49       29:51
154   Patrick Hullihan       M5559         4/16    9:48       30:00
157   Avery Lynett           M912          8/11    9:52       30:14
159   Reed Lynett            M4549         7/16    9:52       30:16
160   Brian Williamson       M2024        10/24   10:05       30:16
163   Clay Hoppers           M3034        15/27   12:14       30:22
165   Christopher Hendee     M1315          7/8    9:53       30:26
168   Kris Baker             M3034        16/27    9:58       30:35
172   Wahid Rahman           M3539        12/15   10:01       30:45
174   Mike Terry             M5054         4/10   10:17       30:46
175   Aidon Velez            M1315          8/8   10:10       30:47
176   Jonatthan Byrd         M3034        17/27   10:10       30:47
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186   Shane Elliott          M2024        11/24   10:01       30:59
187   Robert Schreiner       M4044         8/12   10:10       31:06
188   Michael Wildeman       M2529        11/23   10:25       31:06
189   William Boni           M7074          1/1   10:14       31:06
191   Randy Mason            M5559         5/16   10:17       31:17
192   Karl Krokstrom         M4044         9/12   10:17       31:18
196   Dean Spence            M6569          4/7   10:22       31:29
198   James Henson           M4549         8/16   10:12       31:37
199   David Aboulafia        M5054         5/10   10:15       31:39
200   Lam Nguyen             M2529        12/23   10:27       31:39
205   Joe Earley             M3034        18/27   10:29       31:43
214   Durward Hendee         M5054         6/10   10:43       32:03
218   Eric Turner            M4549         9/16   10:43       32:14
220   Alec Flores            M2024        12/24   10:45       32:24
235   Nevin Kirkland         M4044        10/12   10:50       32:56
238   Tyler Currie           M2024        13/24   10:42       32:59
239   Clayton Powell         M2024        14/24   10:56       33:00
241   Cole Finegan           M5559         6/16   10:47       33:08
244   Levi Hunt              M2024        15/24   11:08       33:32
250   Hugh Maguire           M2529        13/23   11:01       34:00
252   Jon Bocox              M4044        11/12   11:14       34:06
253   Kraig Nadjkovic        M4549        10/16   11:22       34:06
260   Pema Sherpa            M2024        16/24   11:05       34:17
262   Christopher Neel       M3539        13/15   11:22       34:27
264   Jim Holman             M6569          5/7   11:23       34:28
266   Chris Jones            M2024        17/24   11:13       34:33
279   Brad Hogue             M3034        19/27   11:32       35:11
280   Cort Manaugh           M18            1/1   11:31       35:14
283   Grant Milbourn         M2529        14/23   11:45       35:23
287   Arthur Cummins         M5054         7/10   11:40       35:29
292   Ed Kongs               M5054         8/10   11:38       35:33
295   Josh Gonshor           M2024        18/24   11:41       35:48
300   Jonathan Phillips      M4549        11/16   11:55       35:53
305   Dan Caliari            M2024        19/24   11:46       36:03
306   Paul Martin            M6569          6/7   11:57       36:04
307   Jarod Bell             M2529        15/23   12:06       36:05
314   Eric Benfield          M3034        20/27   11:56       36:29
323   Joseph Turner          M2024        20/24   12:02       36:55
325   Braydon Dean           M912          9/11   12:11       37:09
329   Mark Ozan              M4549        12/16   12:19       37:19
331   Andrew Beaulieu        M3034        21/27   12:14       37:29
334   David Schulze          M2529        16/23   12:25       37:43
335   Robert Kaufmann        M5559         7/16   12:20       37:44
340   Unknown Partic. 625    M00            3/3   12:25       38:21
341   Rob Varnum             M6569          7/7   12:46       38:28
344   Reece Rousselle        M3034        22/27   12:48       38:55
346   Brian Alexander        M5559         8/16   12:45       39:07
347   Trip Holland           M5559         9/16   13:01       39:11
348   Jack Warren            M2024        21/24   13:01       39:12
352   Severo Cosyleon        M5559        10/16   12:59       39:33
353   Joshua Steward         M5559        11/16   12:51       39:35
356   Conner Hollenback      M2024        22/24   13:06       39:52
359   Jeffrey Johnston       M3034        23/27   12:57       39:56
363   Chad Warren            M2529        17/23   13:21       40:15
364   Randy Brinkley         M6064          7/7   13:05       40:15
366   Darrell Wilke          M5054         9/10   13:21       40:29
367   James Burton           M3034        24/27   13:19       40:34
371   Christopher Nick       M5559        12/16   13:34       41:09
373   Jim Mercer             M4549        13/16   13:22       41:10
375   Brad Isernhagen        M5559        13/16   13:27       41:24
376   Stealth Steward        M912         10/11   13:27       41:27
382   Ethan Danker           M1619          3/3   13:53       42:06
383   Matthew Tipton         M3034        25/27   13:54       42:30
384   Chris Perry            M4549        14/16   14:02       42:47
389   Matthew Athey          M2529        18/23   14:23       43:24
391   Steven Moffitt         M5559        14/16   14:19       43:53
392   Blake Moffitt          M2529        19/23   14:20       43:54
395   Hunter London          M2529        20/23   14:33       43:56
399   William Maguire        M2529        21/23   14:32       44:53
401   Neil Spaeth            M3539        14/15   14:38       44:55
408   Aaron Phillips         M4044        12/12   14:54       45:25
421   TJ Holland             M2024        23/24   15:35       47:09
424   Zane Zamanski          M912         11/11   15:40       47:33
427   John Bostwick          M3034        26/27   15:52       48:08
428   Robert McCanliss       M3539        15/15   15:51       48:13
437   Phil Roe               M5054        10/10   16:01       49:02
443   Christian Liles        M4549        15/16   16:16       49:48
449   Dustin Biggs           M2024        24/24   16:55       51:15
456   Todd Danker            M4549        16/16   17:43       53:59
460   Phillip Farrill, Jr    M5559        15/16   17:47       54:17
469   David Hinckle          M5559        16/16   19:05       58:37
472   Michael Kretchmar      M2529        22/23   19:05       58:40
475   Dane Olen              M3034        27/27   20:24     1:02:34
478   Jerrod Olmstead        M2529        23/23   23:43     1:12:03

Generated February 3, 2026 at 6:57 PM 2/2


